
COMM SE COR OF N1/2 OF SE1/4
OF SE1/4, RUN W 752.53 FT TO
POB, RUN N 15 DEG E 208.27 FT

HUELSKAMP MICHAEL H/HUELSKAMP DINIA K
146 SW JUSTIN GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

10-4S-16-02866-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

10416.040 1.00/
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5,994
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227,461
0

227,461

0597/0110 7/01/1986 WD Q I 60,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

0375/0810 3/01/1977 03 Q I 32,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:
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HX Base Yr

146 SW JUSTIN GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,219 115.4300 129.28 286,872 1977 1977 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1752

BAS 1,752 100 1,752 147,224

FCP 400 25 100 8,403

FEP 256 80 205 17,226

FOP 128 30 38 3,193

FOP 192 30 58 4,874

FST 120 55 66 5,546

2,848 2,219 186,467

BAS= W13 FEP= N16 FOP= N12 W16 S12 E16$ W16 S16 E16$ W44 S26
E31 FOP=  S8 E16 N8 W16$ E16 FCP= S16 E25 N16 W25$ E25 N18
FST=  N8 W15 S8 E15$ W15 N8$.
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16

16

16

FOP 12

16

12

16

FOP8

16
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16

25

FST 8

15

8

15

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 100

2 0297 SHED CONCR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 750

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 14 112.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,344

5 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,000

6 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 700

7 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

5,994

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


